F
ILT
E
R
S
, R
E
G

1/2" 106 29-4C12-00D 29-4L12 29-4D12-00 29-4D12-00D
1/2" 106 29-4C12-00DM 29-4L12-M 29-4D12-00DM
Ordering Information:
Pipe Max. Manual Auto Drain
Size Flow Filter Regulator Lubricator Model Model
1/8" 20 29-2F18-0D 29-2R18-0 29-2L18 29-2T18-00 29-2T18-00D
1/8" 20 29-2F18-0DM 29-2R18-0 29-2L18-M 29-2T18-00DM
1/4" 20 29-2F14-0D 29-2R14-0 29-2L14 29-2T14-00 29-2T14-00D
1/4" 20 29-2F14-0DM 29-2R14-0 29-2L14-M 29-2T14-00DM
1/4" 70 29-3F14-0D 29-3R14-0 29-3L14 29-3T14-00 29-3T14-00D
1/4" 70 29-3F14-0DM 29-3R14-0 29-3L14-M 29-3T14-00DM
3/8" 70 29-3F38-0D 29-3R38-0 29-3L38 29-3T38-00 29-3T38-00D
3/8" 70 29-3F38-0DM 29-3R38-0 29-3L38-M 29-3T38-00DM
3/8" 110 29-4F38-0D 29-4R38-0 29-4L38 29-4T38-00 29-4T38-00D
3/8" 110 29-4F38-0DM 29-4R38-0 29-4L38-M 29-4T38-00DM
1/2" 140 29-4F12-0D 29-4R12-0 29-4L12 29-4T12-00 29-4T12-00D
1/2" 140 29-4F12-0DM 29-4R12-0 29-4L12-M 29-4T12-00DM
3/4" 175 29-5F34-0D 29-5R34-0 29-5L34 29-5T34-00 29-5T34-00D
3/4" 175 29-5F34-0DM 29-5R34-0 29-5L34-M 29-5T34-00DM
1" 175 29-5F10-0D 29-5R10-0 29-5L10 29-5T10-00 29-5T10-00D
1" 175 29-5F10-0DM 29-5R10-0 29-5L10-M 29-5T10-00DM
Description Model
Mounting Bracket Set
for Filter and Lubricator 29-2FLMB
29-3FLMB
29-4FLMB
29-5FLMB
Mounting Bracket Set
for Regulator and Filter Regulator 29-2RMB
29-3RMB
29-4RMB
29-5RMB
Accessory Information: